HAYBARN BREAKFAST

7:00 —10:30 hours daily

Berkeley Granola
Jumbo oat Granola, low fat yoghurt and seasonal berries (v) (n)

Homemade Bircher Muesli (v)

Assorted Muffins from our Bakery
Blueberry, banana or chocolate (v)

Plain or Blueberry Pancakes
Berries & maple syrup or Nutella (Please allow 20 minutes) (v)

Fresh Fruit Platter (v)

Scrambled Eggs, Chive & Smoked Salmon

£9

£11

£14

£18

£14

£21



